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NAME&SURNAME
Abdullah Saleem
Abuzer Chhabra

Afife Altinkaya
Ahmad Ramiz Zia
Ahmad Saneh

Ahmed EI Ghassal
Aleyna Nur Celikpenge
Ali Agikyol

Ali Kiley

Almira Nazli Olger
Ameer Hamza

Amina Muratova
Arsalan Gulzar
Ayberk Kandemir
Babar Ali

Barig Onat Dogan
Batuhan Efe Sahin
Berkay Cumbur

Berke Celik

Berna Sentiirk

Beyza Demirarslan
Beyza Erden

Beyza Unveren

Buket Sezgin

Biilent Arda Gliner
Burak Biiyiikyazi
Burak Numan Ceviz
Buse Telliler

Biisra Nur Sahin
Biisra Sevgi Kaya
Cagla Diindar

Cihat Can Rizgar
Deniz Kaan Uyarer
Derya Acar

Derya Kahraman
Dilara Engin

Dilek Altay

Doruk Sahin

Ebru Dikici

Efe Atay Bakir

Eldana Huseynova
Elif Giimiis

Elifnaz Gergek

Elvan Simsek

Eray Erman

Eren Veli Aytekin
Esmatullah Garandai
Esra Ekinci

Esra Karabulut
Faizenur Ertirk
Furkan Sonmez
Gokee Pinar Yildiz
Gozde Bekdemir
Gilsah Nur Sanh
Hamza Khan

Husam Rasas

Ipeksu Mefut

John Benedict Yorke Awotwe
Kashish Farooq
Leynur Ekici

Lubna Almuagib
Mahmut Bolik
Mehmet Garip Giiltekin
Mohamed Krichen
Mohammed Hachani
Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammad Mustageem Jatoi
Muhammad Zunair Zulfigar
Muhammed Bera Keles
Muhammet Fatih Ozata
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Murat Yildiz
Mustafa Ozyurt
Nashrah Farooq
Nazlican Erbag

Oguz Bahadir Giilsoy
Oguzhan Duman
Omer Atilgan

Onur Ali Ulker
Osman Deniz Savas
Reyhan Cetin

Saadet Berfin Ozacar
Sami Misto

Selen Isik

Serhat Genger
Serkan Calig
Shabbar Saeed Malik
Talha lhsan

Tuana Simsek

Ufuk Can Uysal
Ummiigiilsiim irban
Ummiisen Gok
Umre Ecem Varl
Yasar Ozen

Abdulaziz Kaya
Aycan Tuna Cobanoglu
Eylem Ucar

Ezgi Tezer

Gizem Karakulak
Hulya Y riyen
Kamran Konukcu
Safir Yinang

Selma Yiiksel
Sevim Nihan Bozyel
Sevval Irem Firat

Tarik Enes Demircioglu

Civil Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Computer Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Economics
Law
Tourism and Hotel Management
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Engineering
Architecture
Psychology
Tourism and Hotel Management
Architecture
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts
Tourism and Hotel Management
Business Administration
Architecture
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Archictecture
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts
Computer Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate

B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18

B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18
B1-18



